
 

 AGENDA    
 

South West Surrey FoCUS Area Group 

Wednesday 1 April 2020, 1pm – 2pm  

Zoom link: https://zoom.us/j/249447736 
Free-Phone: 0800 358 2817 and enter meeting ID 249 447 736 

Skype for Business: https://zoom.us/skype/249447736 

 
 

Agenda 

Item 
What we are Talking About  Who is Talking 

1 Welcome, Ground Rules and Apologies  Jane Ahmed 

2 
Minutes and Actions of the SW FoCUS meeting from 

4 March 2020  

Jane Ahmed 

Lucy Finney 

3 
Local Issues, good news and compliments on Surrey 

and Borders Partnership Services 

Jane Ahmed 

Members 

4 CMHRS Update (20 mins) Natasha Cumberland 

5 

The next meeting is on: Wednesday 3 June 2020 from 1pm – 3pm at Wilfrid 
Noyce Centre, Crown Court, High Street, Godalming, GU7 1DY.   
 
Please note a decision will be made nearer the time whether this meeting 
will be held in Godalming or via video link.  

 

 

 

                      The FoCUS area groups meetings are your chance to:  

 
                           

• change how the Trust does things  

 
 

• and help to improve services for everyone  
 

 
 

https://zoom.us/j/249447736
https://zoom.us/skype/249447736


 

 

For more information 
How to use Zoom  
Please see our separate guide ‘how to use Zoom’ if you would like to join by 
video for the first time for instructions on how to download the free Zoom 
app – we recommend that you do this in advance.  
 
On the day of the meeting 
Just before the meeting is due to start, just ‘click’ on the link for the meeting 
and it will ask you to log in to the zoom app and then you will join the 
meeting.  If you prefer, you can join by telephone by dialling the number.  If 
you are not able to use the internet and not able to use the phone then you 
can send a text message with your thoughts to 07426 022 279 and it will be 
read out during the meeting.   

 

If you need more information please contact:  

Surrey Coalition of Disabled People  
 

 

 

 

Telephone: 01483 456 558 

 
Text: 07780 933053    

 

 Post:  

Astolat 
Coniers Way 
Burpham 
Surrey 
GU4 7HL 

Email: 

• Clare Burgess, Chief Executive 
clare.burgess@surreycoalition.org.uk 

• Jane Ahmed, Involvement Facilitator 
jane.ahmed@surreycoalition.org.uk 

Text/Mobile: 07426 022279 

 

LF Solutions 

• Lucy Finney, Administrator 
lucy@lf-solutions.co.uk 
Telephone or text: 07727 273242 
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